
FIS  FREESTYLE  EUROPA  CUP
Krasnoe Ozero, Leningrad region, Russia, 30-31.01.2009

DUAL MOGUL MEN 31.01.2009

Race Director: FIS Course Profile: Mogul

FIS TD: MESTRE Jean-Paul FRA Length: 189 м Pacetime Men: 19.48

Chief of Compet. BELOUSOV Gennadiy RUS Width: 17 м
Chief of Scoring: RYBAKOV Eugene RUS Gradienent: 23 Forerunners: Bib
Chief of Course: IVANOV Aleksey RUS q F1 PETROV Evgeni RUS 10
Head Judge: BUHLER John CAN Weather: Sunny q F2 PASECHNIK Aleksey RUS 41
Judge 1:(Turns) YAKHEEV Anatoly RUS Air Temperature: 11 ° d F1 PETROV Evgeni RUS 10
Judge 2:(Turns) ANTTILA Petri FIN Wind Direction: W d F2 PASECHNIK Aleksey RUS 41
Judge 3:(Turns) FURSOV Victor RUS Wind Speed: 4 m/sec
Judge 4:(Air) LEPPÄLUOTO Arttu FIN
Judge 5:(Air) ZHDANKO Alexey RUS

Results Final
Plc Bib FIS code Name Nat

1 46 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey RUS
2 50 2430456 PEKKANEN Niko FIN
3 47 2484993 MIKHAYLOV Evgeny RUS
4 38 2484992 KERNER Alexandr RUS
5 40 2485355 VANHALA Vili-Verneri FIN
6 14 2484680 TAINIO Mika FIN
7 3 2526132 MIETTUNEN Ville FIN
8 29 2525877 KIKAJON Erik SWE
9 75 2484759 KUZMENKOV Maxim BLR
10 9 2679788 VANHALA Veli-Valtteri FIN
11 16 2485354 SALONEN Sami FIN
12 64 2485301 GAASSTE Felix SWE
13 34 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan RUS
14 67 2485001 SENICHEV Ilia RUS
15 45 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergey RUS
16 36 2527521 SYCHEV Danila RUS

Results Qualification Turns Jumps Time FIS

Plc Bib FIS code Name Nat J1 J2 J3 Tot Jmp DD J4 J5 Tot Time Pts Score Tie Points

1 46 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey RUS 4.6 4.7 4.5 13.8 3 1.05 2.3 4.72 2.0 4.09 4.40 20.85 5.15 23.35

bPp 1.05 2.2 1.9

2 50 2430456 PEKKANEN Niko FIN 4.4 4.4 4.2 13.0 bPG 1.13 2.3 4.82 2.3 4.82 4.82 21.78 4.58 22.40

7opA 1.24 1.8 1.8

3 75 2484759 KUZMENKOV Maxim BLR 4.1 3.9 4.0 12.0 bPp 1.05 2.0 4.30 1.8 4.09 4.19 20.66 5.27 21.46

fT 1.10 2.0 2.0

4 47 2484993 MIKHAYLOV Evgeny RUS 4.1 4.5 4.2 12.8 3p 1.05 1.8 3.88 1.8 3.78 3.83 21.66 4.65 21.28

bPp 1.05 1.9 1.8

5 40 2485355 VANHALA Vili-Verneri FIN 4.2 4.5 4.3 13.0 3p 1.05 1.9 3.88 1.7 3.56 3.72 22.29 4.26 20.98

bPp 1.05 1.8 1.7

6 38 2484992 KERNER Alexandr RUS 4.2 4.2 4.0 12.4 l 1.09 1.7 3.63 1.7 3.84 3.73 21.99 4.45 20.58

bT 1.05 1.7 1.9

7 9 2679788 VANHALA Veli-Valtteri FIN 4.3 4.2 4.2 12.7 3 1.05 2.0 4.17 1.6 3.64 3.90 22.85 3.92 20.52

l 1.09 1.9 1.8

8 16 2485354 SALONEN Sami FIN 4.0 4.1 4.0 12.1 3 1.05 1.9 4.42 1.6 4.11 4.26 22.82 3.94 20.30

7oB 1.28 1.9 1.9

9 14 2484680 TAINIO Mika FIN 4.2 4.1 3.9 12.2 7opB 1.28 1.4 3.68 1.1 3.39 3.53 21.84 4.54 20.27

bPp 1.05 1.8 1.9

10 3 2526132 MIETTUNEN Ville FIN 3.8 4.2 4.0 12.0 7p 1.28 1.8 3.96 1.9 4.35 4.15 22.61 4.07 20.22

7opB 1.28 1.3 1.5

11 64 2485301 GAASSTE Felix SWE 4.2 4.3 4.2 12.7 3 1.05 1.5 3.46 1.2 3.15 3.30 22.43 4.18 20.18

bL 1.05 1.8 1.8

12 34 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan RUS 4.1 3.9 4.3 12.3 3 1.05 2.2 4.30 1.8 3.57 3.93 22.84 3.93 20.16

bPp 1.05 1.9 1.6

13 67 2485001 SENICHEV Ilia RUS 3.9 4.2 4.1 12.2 3 1.05 1.4 3.67 1.4 3.36 3.51 22.25 4.29 20.00

bL 1.05 2.1 1.8



14 29 2525877 KIKAJON Erik SWE 4.2 4.5 4.2 12.9 K 0.62 2.1 3.40 1.9 3.37 3.38 23.57 3.48 19.76

bPp 1.05 2.0 2.1

15 45 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergey RUS 4.0 3.7 3.9 11.6 bT 1.05 1.8 3.99 1.9 4.09 4.04 22.68 4.02 19.66

7opA 1.24 1.7 1.7

16 36 2527521 SYCHEV Danila RUS 4.0 4.2 4.0 12.2 bT 1.05 1.8 3.36 1.6 3.33 3.34 22.7 4.01 19.55

TTT 0.92 1.6 1.8

17 26 2526489 VILLMAN Kim SWE 4.0 4.1 4.1 12.2 TTS 0.96 1.7 3.31 2.0 3.39 3.35 22.84 3.93 19.48

bPp 1.05 1.6 1.4

18 12 2484991 SHAYGARDANOV Artur RUS 3.9 3.8 4.0 11.7 3p 1.05 1.7 3.67 1.6 3.67 3.67 23.27 3.66 19.03

bPp 1.05 1.8 1.9

19 23 2527360 PENTTALA Jussi FIN 4.1 4.1 3.8 12.0 3 1.05 1.7 3.67 1.8 3.67 3.67 23.79 3.34 19.01

bPp 1.05 1.8 1.7

20 25 2527053 DIADULIA Dmitry BLR 3.6 3.2 3.4 10.2 TTT 0.92 1.5 3.16 1.5 3.27 3.21 22.75 3.98 17.39

3 1.05 1.7 1.8

21 79 2485189 ZDANKO Egor RUS 3.6 3.6 3.7 10.9 TTT 0.92 1.0 2.95 1.4 3.42 3.18 25 2.59 16.67

bPG 1.13 1.8 1.9

22 39 2526298 SOEDERGREN Oscar SWE 3.0 3.1 3.0 9.1 3 1.05 0.6 2.20 0.8 2.20 2.20 25.46 2.31 13.61

bPp 1.05 1.5 1.3

23 71 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maxim RUS 2.0 1.9 1.9 5.8 bPp 1.05 1.1 3.13 1.4 3.45 3.29 25.33 2.39 11.48

7opA 1.24 1.6 1.6

24 43 2527509 CHMEL Sergiy UKR 2.4 2.6 2.5 7.5 S 0.61 0.9 1.59 0.6 1.20 1.39 31.82 0.00 8.89

bT 1.05 1.0 0.8

25 69 2484997 YUDIN Dmitry RUS 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.8 7opA 1.24 0.7 0.86 1.0 1.24 1.05 99.99 0.00 1.85

nj 0.00 0.0 0.0

26 15 2527507 KUCHER Roman UKR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 nj 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 99.99 0.00 RNS

nj 0.00 0.0 0.0

70 2484986 SMIRNOV Artem RUS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 nj 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 99.99 0.00 DNS

nj 0.00 0.0 0.0

Head Judge Chief of Scoring:

BUHLER John RYBAKOV Eugene


